
Untethered Labs, lnc.
5000 College Avenue, Suite 2103

College Park, MD 20740

240-547-5446

sales@gkaccess,com

www,gkaccess,com

Estimate

i\i.i illii i;i r:l

Jason Snow

DuPage County Sheriffs Office

501 N County Farm Road

\Mreaton, lllinois 60187

rli-ilir i i)
Jason Snow

DuPage County Sherifls Ofiice

PRODUCT

Gate Keeper Enterpri se U lti mate Li cense (An n ual)
GateKeeper EnterpriseAnnual Ultimate tier license (1 per user)

Discount
Annual License Discount

GateKeeper Cloud Hosting Annual
GateKeeperAnnual Cloud Hosting fees (1 per customer)

Discount
Annual License Discount

Rechargeable Halberd Token Kit
(1) Halberd Bluetooth Token Rechargeable, (1) Lanyard, and (1) USB-C Charging Cable

Discount

GateKeeper USB Sensor Kit
(1) GateKeeper USB Sensor, (1) 6ft USB Ext. Cable, (2) Wre Manager Clips

Halberd Sleeve
Protective silicon sleeve for the Halberd Token

Discount

Virtual lnstallation Support
lnstallation and initial setup of the GateKeeper Hub and Client software over a web
conference by qualified GateKeeper technicians. lncludes a 2-hour session for software
installation, token deployment and user registration.

Discount

GateKeeper Walk-through & Training Session
A4-hour comprehensive walk-through and training session for the GateKeeper Hub and
client software. Training includes deployment of software, user management,
authentication settings, auditing, and much more.

Discount

SKU

GKENT.A-UL

GKENT-A-CL

86001 077320
8

869354000'13
1

8601 06001 29
1

GKVI

t::Sl'l{\,lAf E GK-Q3258

D/{TE 0711912024

UNTETHTRID
-LABS-

RATE AMOUNT

96.00 57,600.0
0

-28,800.
00

240.00

-60.00

40.00 24,000.0
0

-5.00 -3,000.0
0

20.00 12,000.0
0

2.00 1,200.00

-2.00 -1,200.0
0

500.00 500.00

-500.00 -500.00

500.00 500.00

QTY

600

600

1

1

600

600

600

600

600

1

-48.00

240.00

-60.00

Paqe 1 of 2

GKENT-WT

-500.00 -500.00

,/t&,/



$61,980.00A(.ll-l {Prefsn'ed)
Credrt Card

Wire frarrsfsr:
Bank Truist
Nanre: Unteihered Labs, ln0.
Account: 1000181659607
ii outing Nunrbe!: 061 000'1 04

C lrec k:

Uniethered l-abs. lrrc.
5000 College Averlue. Suite 2'103, Colleqe Park. MD 20740

Accepted By

Accep{ed Date

TOTAL

Page2 ot ?-


