## Untethered Labs, Inc.

5000 College Avenue, Suite 2103 College Park, MD 20740 240-547-5446 sales@gkaccess.com www.gkaccess.com



## Estimate

ADDRESS

Jason Snow

DuPage County Sheriff's Office 501 N County Farm Road Wheaton, Illinois 60187 SHIP TO

Jason Snow

DuPage County Sheriff's Office

ESTIMATE DATE GK-Q3258 07/19/2024

PRODUCT	SKU	QTY	RATE	AMOUNT
GateKeeper Enterprise Ultimate License (Annual) GateKeeper Enterprise Annual Ultimate tier license (1 per user)	GKENT-A-UL	600	96.00	57,600.0 0
Discount Annual License Discount		600	-48.00	-28,800. 00
GateKeeper Cloud Hosting Annual GateKeeper Annual Cloud Hosting fees (1 per customer)	GKENT-A-CL	1	240.00	240.00
Discount Annual License Discount		1	-60.00	-60.00
Rechargeable Halberd Token Kit (1) Halberd Bluetooth Token Rechargeable, (1) Lanyard, and (1) USB-C Charging Cable	86001077320 8	600	40.00	24,000.0 0
Discount		600	-5.00	-3,000.0 0
GateKeeper USB Sensor Kit (1) GateKeeper USB Sensor, (1) 6ft USB Ext. Cable, (2) Wire Manager Clips	86935400013 1	600	20.00	12,000.0 0
Halberd Sleeve Protective silicon sleeve for the Halberd Token	86010600129 1	600	2.00	1,200.00
Discount		600	-2.00	-1,200.0 0
Virtual Installation Support Installation and initial setup of the GateKeeper Hub and Client software over a web conference by qualified GateKeeper technicians. Includes a 2-hour session for software installation, token deployment and user registration.	GKVI	1	500.00	500.00
Discount		1	-500.00	-500.00
GateKeeper Walk-through & Training Session A 4-hour comprehensive walk-through and training session for the GateKeeper Hub and client software. Training includes deployment of software, user management, authentication settings, auditing, and much more.	GKENT-WT	1	500.00	500.00
Discount		1	-500.00	-500.00

TOTAL

\$61,980.00

Wire Transfer:

Bank. Truist

Name: Untethered Labs, Inc. Account: 1000181659607 Routing Number: 061000104

Check:

Untethered Labs, Inc.

5000 College Avenue, Suite 2103, College Park, MD 20740

Accepted By

Accepted Date